
MENS
1 1575 Monthouel, Alan m 1:35:06 9.4

2 1691 Judge, Peter m 1:36:25 9.3

3 1762 Aru, Elijah m 1:40:45 8.9

4 1573 Leversha, Andrew m 1:46:26 8.4

5 1546 Ragot, Loic m 1:47:26 8.3

6 1555 Jeangene Vilmer, Jean-Baptiste m 1:50:49 8.1

7 1621 Frazer, Jared m 1:54:54 7.8

8 1533 McLennan, James m 2:04:16 7.2

9 1648 Morel, Marc-Antoine m 2:04:54 7.2

10 1680 KENNI, Daniel m 2:07:22 7.0

11 1632 Tumukon, John m 2:07:24 7.0

12 1785 Pierre, Oliok m 2:10:13 6.9

13 1698 Chabod, Jean Luc m 2:10:18 6.9

14 1647 Julien, Lamberti m 2:10:25 6.9

15 1552 Lawlor, Donough m 2:11:17 6.8

16 1595 TATALELE, Roger m 2:12:03 6.8

17 1586 ROCHER, STEPHANE m 2:14:52 6.6

18 1783 Niowenmal, Glenn m 2:17:36 6.5

19 1556 Tom, Simon m 2:18:37 6.4

20 1614 Zilinskas, Karolis m 2:21:04 6.3

21 1512 MARTINET, Thierry m 2:23:06 6.2

22 1609 MAGAU, Figol m 2:23:19 6.2

23 1511 Vaughan, Mark m 2:24:24 6.2

24 1722 Rajerison, Larry m 2:24:55 6.2

25 1529 Dinh, Noah m 2:25:52 6.1

26 1599 STEPHEN, Amson m 2:26:36 6.1

27 1501 JUSTIN, BELLIER m 2:27:26 6.1

28 1503 SEBASTIEN, EYSSAUTIER m 2:27:27 6.1

29 1537 Bakokoto, Raysen m 2:28:38 6.0

30 1560 Baraud-Cadour, Tom m 2:29:49 6.0

31 1744 Malbert, Matthieu m 2:30:01 5.9

32 1597 DANIEL, Massingnalo m 2:30:21 5.9

33 1549 Miliaki, Tyrone m 2:30:56 5.9

34 1602 LILIORD, Cedric m 2:31:37 5.9

35 1646 Reddy, John m 2:32:46 5.8

36 1645 Pakoa, Clement m 2:32:48 5.8

37 1506 Fisher, John m 2:32:57 5.8

38 1721 Todman, Celyan m 2:33:55 5.8

39 1656 Weber, Antoine m 2:35:51 5.7

40 1608 WENAU, Sergio m 2:36:11 5.7

41 1770 Junia, Junia m 2:36:53 5.7
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42 1696 Danon, Sam m 2:37:15 5.7

43 1657 Arsuffi, Pierre m 2:38:37 5.6

44 1594 ANDREW, Yoan m 2:39:43 5.6

45 1725 King, Martin m 2:39:43 5.6

46 1596 MALRORY, Steven m 2:39:44 5.6

47 1600 RURU, Saikiki m 2:39:46 5.6

48 1767 Joseph, Rodrick m 2:39:53 5.6

49 1749 Jeans, Nick m 2:40:10 5.6

50 1598 LEINGKONE, Bazil m 2:41:36 5.5

51 1624 Williams, Keane m 2:46:24 5.4

52 1557 Makere, Sebastien m 2:49:10 5.3

53 1737 Tari, Tchien m 2:49:12 5.3

54 1553 William, Edward m 2:49:14 5.3

55 1628 Nally, Harrison m 2:50:50 5.2

56 1626 Tumukon, Adam m 2:50:53 5.2

57 1786 Napuat, Andrew m 2:51:55 5.2

58 1733 Kerres, Eric m 2:53:02 5.2

59 1740 Alick, Gorden m 2:53:47 5.1

60 1523 Amos, Matthew m 2:55:03 5.1

61 1623 Bani, Lachlan m 2:55:32 5.1

62 1629 Tamata, Martin m 2:55:33 5.1

63 1591 WOREK, Godwin m 2:55:54 5.1

64 1607 VAVA, Rodrick m 2:56:04 5.1

65 1588 LE SENECHAL, Tristan m 2:56:05 5.1

66 1640 Kalo, John m 2:56:23 5.1

67 1592 MANWO, Maverick m 2:57:22 5.0

68 1590 ALBERT, Franky m 2:57:23 5.0

69 1616 BULE, PATRICE m 2:58:34 5.0

70 1617 HAM, ISAII m 2:58:34 5.0

71 1620 Joshua, Evan m 2:59:08 5.0

72 1642 Deamer, Andrew m 2:59:55 5.0

73 1612 LOPEZ, Mark m 3:01:50 4.9

74 1712 Malites, Alex m 3:02:34 4.9

75 1768 Gopal, Soma m 3:05:35 4.8

76 1708 Paolo, Paul m 3:06:48 4.8

77 1784 Niowenmal, Nathan m 3:09:31 4.7

78 1706 Regenvanu, Ralph m 3:09:44 4.7

79 1654 Semana, Reylon m 3:12:26 4.6

80 1682 Willie, Keith m 3:13:08 4.6

81 1685 Vatoko, Bernard m 3:13:10 4.6

82 1630 Jones, Yutchin m 3:26:32 4.3

83 1593 LESSA, Michael m 3:26:33 4.3

84 1716 Mateo, Johan m 3:27:10 4.3

85 1686 Stephens, Wallis m 3:28:16 4.3

86 1791 TAGAR, JIM m 3:29:11 4.3



87 1615 LULUMLE, JEFFEY m 3:29:12 4.3

88 1700 Mael, Terry m 3:29:20 4.2

89 1787 Bani, David m 3:29:22 4.2

90 1627 Daniel, Claude m 3:31:27 4.2

91 1719 Gbahoue, Boris m 3:34:19 4.1

92 1692 Vallete, Randall m 3:34:23 4.1

93 1790 Vallette, Ethan m 3:34:50 4.1

94 1613 QUEENZY, Mher m 3:42:58 4.0

95 1611 SAN JOSE, Romeo m 3:43:07 4.0

96 1534 ABBERLEY, ANDREW JOHN m 3:43:57 4.0

97 1215 Pakoa, Cliffson m 3:44:17 4.0

98 1702 Mael, Tikie m 3:48:40 3.9

99 1701 Mael, Saky m 3:48:43 3.9

100 1639 Joseph, Georgie m 3:48:56 3.9

101 1589 MARIASUA, Joey m 3:49:40 3.9

102 1601 KENNETH, John m 3:50:56 3.8

103 1548 Blake, Jeremy m 3:51:01 3.8

104 1751 hinton, Riky m 3:52:53 3.8

105 1693 Still, Hogan m 3:53:06 3.8

106 1545 Moore, Alex m 3:53:53 3.8

107 1713 Postma, Sjieuwke m 3:57:41 3.7
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108 1678 Genkov, Genko m 3:58:28 3.7

109 1782 Sivi, Diego m 3:59:43 3.7

110 1610 BAHIA, Glenn m 4:01:48 3.7

111 1507 Kombe, Sephas m 4:02:10 3.7

112 1689 Mete, John m 4:06:33 3.6

113 1788 HARRISON, EDOUARD m 4:07:05 3.6

114 1668 Robert, Terence m 4:07:32 3.6

115 1638 Tamata, Ryan m 4:08:10 3.6

116 1723 Anatu, Iano m 4:10:53 3.5

117 1724 Avock, David m 4:10:54 3.5

118 1661 Andy, Cyrille m 4:16:52 3.5

119 1664 Clement, Matthew m 4:16:53 3.5

120 1670 Kalangis, Jayden m 4:16:54 3.5

121 1688 Kalangis, Troy m 4:16:55 3.5

122 1641 Layne, Knight m 4:24:25 3.4

123 1781 Jackson, Louis m 4:24:28 3.4

124 1576 Michon, Erik m 4:24:29 3.4

125 1550 SANCHEZ, Lilian m 4:24:29 3.4

126 1780 St-hilaire, Auguste m 4:24:31 3.4

127 1558 Pasco, Erwan m 4:34:04 3.2

128 1772 Kothari, Mayank m 4:34:12 3.2

129 1747 Martinez, Ronald m 4:37:39 3.2

130 1659 bounefikha, zeydan m 4:46:31 3.1

131 1519 Maligalig, Rey m 5:09:05 2.9

132 1084 Korikalo, Vanessa m 5:27:12 2.7
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133 1564 Wells, Vincent Ray m 5:46:56 2.5

134 1565 Taleo, Mckenzie m 5:46:59 2.5

135 1578 Melteror, Cedric m 5:49:34 2.5

136 1771 Nand, Ishaan m 5:49:46 2.5
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